
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Bentley919
Gymquest

8.800 8.550 8.8758.650 34.875
1 1 2 1 1

1

Ava Wells930
Maverick

8.550 6.950 8.5259.100 33.125
2 2 1 2 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brea Weatherford901
Competitive Edge

9.325 9.100 9.0509.250 36.725
1 1 2 1 1

1

Elena Nunez905
Competitive Edge

9.200 8.650 8.9009.300 36.050
2 3 1 2 2

2

Lauryn White911
Gymquest

8.750 8.800 8.7758.650 34.975
5T 2 8 4 3

3

Carly Evens938
SIGS

8.500 8.500 8.6009.150 34.750
8 4 3 7 4

4

Ellie Hook928
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.075 7.850 8.6509.000 34.575
4 6 5 6 5

5

Correna Tate929
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.5758.775 34.250
5T 5 6 8 6

6

Mary Ann McGinley942
Sportastiks

9.150 6.000 8.8009.025 32.975
3 7 4 3 7

7

Savannah Levay903
Competitive Edge

8.700 4.750 8.7508.700 30.900
7 8 7 5 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Serena White907
Excel

8.950 9.275 9.1009.600 36.925
7 1 1 4T 1

1

Katherine Stinnett908
Excel

9.400 8.850 8.9509.475 36.675
2 3 2 6 2

2

Nathalie Sanchez904
Competitive Edge

9.550 8.950 9.2758.800 36.575
1 2 6 1 3

3

Grace Hublar935
SIGS

9.050 8.800 9.1759.200 36.225
5 4 3T 2 4

4

Taylor Huff921
Gymquest

9.200 8.000 9.1508.950 35.300
4 8 5 3 5T

5T

Sophia Solomon939
SIGS

8.800 8.200 9.1009.200 35.300
9 7 3T 4T 5T

5T

Bailey Payne927
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 8.6008.375 34.275
6 5 10 8 7

7

Mackenzie Krouse933
SIGS

8.850 8.250 8.4258.500 34.025
8 6 9 9 8

8

Mei Bachmann918
Gymquest

9.250 7.050 8.9258.675 33.900
3 11 7 7 9

9

Delaney Zack936
SIGS

8.450 7.950 8.3258.650 33.375
10 9 8 10 10

10

Olivia Schilling937
SIGS

7.950 7.250 7.9508.300 31.450
11 10 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaley Goldsmith926
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 9.1009.200 36.350
2T 3 4 2 1

1

Kendal Gibbons902
Competitive Edge

8.700 8.900 9.2259.350 36.175
7 2 1 1 2

2

Cami McCreath906
Excel

9.650 8.150 8.9509.325 36.075
1 5 2 3 3

3

McKenzie Clowers909
Excel

9.250 8.575 8.8509.225 35.900
2T 4 3 4 4

4

Eileen Yang922
Gymquest

9.050 9.250 8.6258.750 35.675
5 1 6 7 5

5

Nyah Allen943
Sportastiks

9.100 7.600 8.6758.550 33.925
4 6 7 6 6

6

Elli Harris932
SIGS

8.750 7.550 8.7508.850 33.900
6 7 5 5 7

7

Nicole Tate925
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.550 6.450 8.2508.125 31.375
8 8 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Andary917
Gymquest

9.000 8.500 9.3009.100 35.900
2 2 1 1 1

1

Katelyn Nels914
Gymquest

9.250 8.400 8.9008.800 35.350
1 4 4 2 2

2

Riley Johnson920
Gymquest

8.750 8.950 8.7758.750 35.225
3T 1 5 4 3

3

Luisa Christian912
Gymquest

8.550 8.450 8.5509.000 34.550
5 3 2 5 4T

4T

Bryn Cortez910
Gymquest

8.750 8.100 8.8008.900 34.550
3T 5 3 3 4T

4T

Olivia Jones934
SIGS

8.050 7.400 8.2508.600 32.300
7 6 6 7 6

6

Bethany Brechbuhl940
Sportastiks

8.300 6.100 8.3008.300 31.000
6 7 7 6 7

7



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 11:53 AM

Session 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.475 28.075 26.950 27.900 27.5501 Competitive Edge
12 2 2

901 Brea Weatherford 9.325 9.100 9.250 9.050
902 Kendal Gibbons 8.900 9.350 9.225
904 Nathalie Sanchez 9.550 8.950 9.275
905 Elena Nunez 9.200 9.300

X 110.400 28.300 26.700 28.400 27.0002 Excel
41 3 1

906 Cami McCreath 9.650 9.325 8.950
907 Serena White 9.275 9.600 9.100
908 Katherine Stinnett 9.400 8.850 9.475 8.950
909 McKenzie Clowers 9.250 8.575

X 109.125 27.700 27.000 27.050 27.3753 Gymquest
23 1 4

911 Lauryn White 8.800
912 Luisa Christian 9.000
914 Katelyn Nels 9.250
917 Ava Andary 9.100 9.300
918 Mei Bachmann 9.250 8.925
920 Riley Johnson 8.950
921 Taylor Huff 9.200 8.950 9.150
922 Eileen Yang 9.250

X 106.825 26.700 25.550 27.550 27.0254 SIGS
35 4 3

932 Elli Harris 8.750
933 Mackenzie Krouse 8.850 8.250
935 Grace Hublar 9.050 8.800 9.200 9.175
938 Carly Evens 8.500 9.150
939 Sophia Solomon 8.800 9.200 9.100

X 105.900 27.325 25.250 26.975 26.3505 Kentucky Gymnastics
54 5 5

926 Kaley Goldsmith 9.250 8.800 9.200 9.100
927 Bailey Payne 9.000 8.300 8.600
928 Ellie Hook 9.075 9.000 8.650
929 Correna Tate 8.150 8.775



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 11:53 AM

Session 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 97.900 26.550 19.700 25.875 25.7756 Sportastiks
66 6 6

940 Bethany Brechbuhl 8.300 6.100 8.300 8.300
942 Mary Ann McGinley 9.150 6.000 9.025 8.800
943 Nyah Allen 9.100 7.600 8.550 8.675


